
Study Plan Study Plan
Mentor Krashna Sir Mentor Parikshit Sir

Lecture Time 2 PM - 3 PM Lecture Time 3 PM - 4 PM
Day & Date Subject - Agronomy & Soil Science Day & Date Animal Husbandary

Friday, Feb 20, 2026 Basics of Agronomy – Class 1 / कृͪष ͪव£ान कȧ मूल बातɅ – क¢ा 1 (6-7 PM) Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 1

Monday, Feb 23, 2026 Basics of Agronomy – Class 2 / कृͪष ͪव£ान कȧ मूल बातɅ – क¢ा 2 Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 2

Tuesday, Feb 24, 2026 Plant Nutrients – Class 1 / पौध पोषक त×व – क¢ा 1 Friday, Mar 13, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 3

Wednesday, Feb 25, 2026 Plant Nutrients – Class 2 / पौध पोषक त×व – क¢ा 2 Monday, Mar 16, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 4

Thursday, Feb 26, 2026 Biofertilizers – Class 1 / जैव उव[रक – क¢ा 1 Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 5

Friday, Feb 27, 2026 Manures – Class 1 / खाद (जैͪवक खाद) – क¢ा 1 Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 6

Monday, Mar 2, 2026 Fertilizers – Class 1 / उव[रक – क¢ा 1 Thursday, Mar 19, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 7

Friday, Mar 6, 2026 Fertilizers – Class 2 / उव[रक – क¢ा 2 Friday, Mar 20, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 8

Monday, Mar 9, 2026 Irrigation – Class 1 / ͧसचंाई – क¢ा 1 Monday, Mar 23, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 9

Tuesday, Mar 10, 2026 Irrigation – Class 2 / ͧसचंाई – क¢ा 2 Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 10

Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026 Drainage – Class 1 / जल Ǔनकास – क¢ा 1 Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 11

Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 Weed Science – Class 1 / खरपतवार ͪव£ान – क¢ा 1 Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 12

Friday, Mar 13, 2026 Weed Science – Class 2 / खरपतवार ͪव£ान – क¢ा 2 Friday, Mar 27, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 13

Monday, Mar 16, 2026 Dryland Farming – Class 1 / शुçक भूͧम खेती – क¢ा 1 Monday, Mar 30, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 14

Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026 Dryland Farming – Class 2 / शुçक भूͧम खेती – क¢ा 2 Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 15

Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026 Cereal Crops – Class 1 / अनाज फसलɅ – क¢ा 1 Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 16

Thursday, Mar 19, 2026 Cereal Crops – Class 2 / अनाज फसलɅ – क¢ा 2 Thursday, Apr 2, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 17

Friday, Mar 20, 2026 Pulse Crops – Class 1 / दलहनी फसलɅ – क¢ा 1 Friday, Apr 3, 2026 Animal Husbandary Lecture 18

Monday, Mar 23, 2026 Pulse Crops – Class 2 / दलहनी फसलɅ – क¢ा 2

Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026 Oilseed Crops – Class 1 / Ǔतलहनी फसलɅ – क¢ा 1

Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026 Oilseed Crops – Class 2 / Ǔतलहनी फसलɅ – क¢ा 2

Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Fibre Crops – Class 1 / रेशदेार फसलɅ – क¢ा 1

Friday, Mar 27, 2026 Fodder Crops – Class 1 / चारा फसलɅ – क¢ा 1

Monday, Mar 30, 2026 Cash Crops – Class 1 / नकदȣ फसलɅ – क¢ा 1
Soil Science will Start after Agronomy is completed

Next Study Plan will be Updated on 28 Feb


